Manual Warrants

Voided Warrants

CITY OF MOORPARK

WARRANT REGISTER

FOR THE 2009-2010 FISCAL YEAR

ITEM 10.B.

CITY COUNCIL MEETING OCTOBER 21, 2009

135745
135752

Payroll Liability Warrants 135737

Regular Warrants

135746

135753
135909

135745
135752

135744
135751

135908
135932

Amount

2,287.73
672.42

2,292.89
2,101.71

91,217.29
1,305,205.41

Total § 1,403,777.45
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